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Geophysical Well Logging Report

Ref No - 144 Date 12/11/2021

Site Location . - Village — Alampur Block Hapur

District - Hapur
Drilling Depth - 132
Logged Depth  :- 130 M BGL
Date of Logging :- 12/11/2021

Types of Log - S.P & Resistivity
:- 15 Mtr Approximate
- IGIS

The following permeable granular zones have been deciphered with the help of

Water Lavel

Logger used

Electrical Logger .

Depth Depth Thickness Inferred Litho logy Quality of G.W.
Range From Range Mtrs.
M.B.G.L M.B.G.L.
0 | 5 5 Surface Clay with Fine
sand and Kankar
5 15 10 Very Fine sand
15 35 20 Fine Sand Good
35 45 10 Sandy Clay
45 60 15 Fine sand Good
60 70 10 Clay
70 80 10 Fine to Medium sand Good
80 86 06 Clay
86 130 44 Fine To Medium sand Good
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Q GPS Map Camera

. Alampur, Uttar Pradesh, India
' ~_ MPF5+8F4, Alampur, Uttar Pradesh 245101, India

! Lat 28.672566°

Long 77.708882°
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